ORDERING GUIDE
LE SERIES HANDLE
Specifications are subject to change without notice Doc #: 550.0141.2016.06.22
SUREGRIPCONTROLS.COM | 1-800-831-2278 | SALES@SUREGRIPCONTROLS.COM
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8
Example: AB
Handle Color
B - Black
G - Grey
M J F Z Z A AB
Switch Style
N - No Switch
A - UnSealed 4Amp Switch
B - Sealed 3Amp Switch
C - Unsealed 100mA Switch
D - Sealed 100mA Switch
Example
Faceplate
Trigger Options
NN - None
SN - Single
DN - Double
PN - Proportional
NO - OP (Operators Presence)
SL - Single and Lower
SO - Single and OP
DL - Double and Lower
DO - Double and OP
PL - Proportional and Lower
PO - Proportional and OP
N 000
Keypad Options
N - None
L - Left
R - Right
SN
#1
#2 #3
#4
#5 #6
#7 #8
Position
Reference
Wire Length
Options
xxx Inches
Part #: LE-B-B-SN-AMJFZZAA-N-000
LE
Description
Model: LE
Color: Black
Switch Style: Sealed 3 Amp
Trigger Options: Single Trigger
Functions:
- Momentary Switch Position 1
- Switched Rocker 3Mo Position 2 & 5
- Proportional Slider 3Mo Position 3 & 6
- LED Red Position 4
- Momentary Switch Position 7
- Momentary Switch Position 8
Keypad Options: None
Wire Length Options: 0 Inches
Function Types
1 Position
N - None
A - Mo Switch
B - Ma Switch
C - Toggle 2Ma
D - Toggle 3Ma
E - Toggle 3Mo
F - LED Red
G - LED Green
H - LED Bi-Colour (R/G)
2 Positions
4 Positions
J - Proportional Slider 3Mo
K - Proportional Slider 3Ma
L - Proportional Slider F
M - Switched Rocker 3Mo
P - Switched Rocker 2Ma
Q - Switched Rocker 3Ma
R - Switched Rocker MaMo
S - Proportional Rocker 3Mo
T - Proportional Rocker 3Ma
V - Microjoystick
Mo - Momentary
Ma - Maintained
F - Friction
Z - Multi position designator
     (See example below)
Note: For further options,
call factory.
LE
CONTROLS INC.
TM
A Bailey Hydraulics Company
CUSTOMIZED CONTROLS, QUICK